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Name Degree Email Phone

Reese, DeAnna J Doctor of Philosophy dreese@csufresno.edu 559.278.6358

Schettler, Meta L Doctor of Philosophy mschettl@csufresno.edu 559.278.4593

FINANCE & BUSINESS LAW

Name Degree Email Phone

Arisian, Arakel A Master of Science arakela@csufresno.edu 559.278.4067

Arisian, Nazik A Master of Public Admin narisian@mail.fresnostate.edu 559.278.4067

Bennett, Wesley A Juris Doctor wbennett@csufresno.edu

Brueggemann, Jeffrey A Master of Business Admin jbrueggemann@csufresno.edu

Cade, Alan E Master of Business Admin acade@csufresno.edu

Chen, Kuang C Doctor of Philosophy kchen@csufresno.edu

Daher, Brandon Master of Arts bdaher@csufresno.edu 559.278.4141

Eropkin, Anastasia H Master of Science anastasia@csufresno.edu

Etezadi, Touradj Master of Science tetezadi@csufresno.edu 559.278.4067

Forsythe, Lynn M Juris Doctor lynnf@csufresno.edu 559.278.4956

Geringer, Steven A Juris Doctor stgeringer@csufresno.edu 559.278.4944

Hansz, J A Doctor of Philosophy jhansz@csufresno.edu 559.278.8055

Hart, Deborah C Master of Arts dhart@csufresno.edu

Jassim, Amir A Doctor of Philosophy amirj@csufresno.edu 559.278.4967

Jonasson, Elizabeth M Master of Business Admin elizabethj@csufresno.edu

Jones, Ida M Juris Doctor idaj@csufresno.edu 559.278.5711

Kemp, Deborah J Juris Doctor deborahk@csufresno.edu 559.278.4984

La Rosa, Patricia A Doctor of Philosophy patla@csufresno.edu

Lacy, Richard C Doctorate of Education richardl@csufresno.edu 559.278.2706

Machoian, Ken B Doctorate of Education kmachoian@csufresno.edu 559.278.2920

McComas, William E Juris Doctor wmccomas@csufresno.edu

McFarland, Aimee C Master of Business Admin amcfarland@csufresno.edu

McGuinness, Brady K Juris Doctor bmcguinness@csufresno.edu

Mohle, Dennis H Master of Science dmohle@csufresno.edu 559.278.2577


